
POTOMAC RIVER

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

351
397

521

157

165

261

420

389
390

µ
0 0.5 10.25 Miles

Map prepared by Arlington County GIS Mapping Center
Arlington County maintains this data for reference purposes only,
and shall not be construed as a legal document.
Map © 2014 Arlington County, VA

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA
Public Land for Public Good

Potential Affordable Housing Sites
Tier 1 and Tier 2

#

#

Legend

!( Tier 1 and Tier 2 Sites

County Line

Roads

ID DESCRIPTION TIER

351 Rosslyn Highlands 
Park/Fire Station #10

1

389, 390 Gables North Rolfe 
Street

1

420 Lee Gardens North 
(Woodbury Park)

1

157 Fire Station #8 2
165 Edison Complex 2
261 Lubber Run Park 2

397 Courthouse Square and 
Plaza

1

521 Jennie Dean Playground 
+ Additional Parcels 2


