

Legend

Tier 1 and Tier 2 Sites

ID	DESCRIPTION	TIER
351	Rosslyn Highlands Park/Fire Station #10	1
397	Courthouse Square and Plaza	1
420	Lee Gardens North (Woodbury Park)	1
389, 390	Gables North Rolfe Street	1
157	Fire Station #8	2
165	Edison Complex	2
261	Lubber Run Park	2
521	Jennie Dean Playground + Additional Parcels	2



County Line



Roads

Map prepared by Arlington County GIS Mapping Center Arlington County maintains this data for reference purposes only, and shall not be construed as a legal document.

Map © 2014 Arlington County, VA

